5415 E. High Street, Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ 85054
(480) 304-8300

Guttilla Murphy Anderson, P.C.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Guttilla Murphy Anderson, P.C.

Patrick M. Murphy (Ariz. No. 002964)
5415 E. High St., Suite 200

Phoenix, Arizona 85054

Email: pmurphy@gamlaw.com

Phone: (480) 304-8300

Fax: (480) 304-8301

Attorneys for the Receiver
IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MARICOPA

State of Arizona for itself and on Behalf ) Cause No. CVV2014-006765
of Victims of Sherman Eugene Unkefer, )
Hereto; ) REPORT ON REQUESTS FOR
Plaintiff, ; COMPENSATION
V. ) RE: PETITION NO. 16
) (Assigned to the Honorable Randall
Sherman Eugene Unkefer, 111, et al. ; Warner)
Defendants. )
)
)

)

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the Court’s Order Establishing
Procedures for the Adjudication of Requests for Compensation, Re: Petition No .16
(“Compensation Order”) the Receiver files herewith his Request for Compensation Report,
which is attached as Exhibit “A”.

In accordance with the Compensation Order all persons who filed Requests for
Compensation will be provided with written notice by first class mail of the Receiver’s

Recommendations regarding their respective requests and the procedures for objecting to the




5415 E. High Street, Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ 85054
(480) 304-8300

Guttilla Murphy Anderson, P.C.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Receiver’s Recommendations. In addition, a copy of this Notice and the attached Report is
being mailed to all persons on the Master Service List and will be posted on the Receivership

Website located at www.mangotrustreceivership.com.

In accordance with the Compensation Order any objections to the Receiver’s Report
must be filed in writing with the Receiver on or before September 16, 2016.
Respectfully submitted this 15" day of August, 2016.
GUTTILLA MURPHY ANDERSON, P.C.
[s/Patrick M. Murphy

Patrick M. Murphy
Attorneys for the Receiver

Original of foregoing e-filed
this 15" day of August, 2016,
with the Clerk of the Maricopa County Superior Court

CoEy of the foregoing mailed or emailed this
15" day of August, 2016 to:

Reid Pixler

Peter Spaw

Deputy Maricopa County Attorneys
pixlerr@mcao.maricopa.gov
mcaomjcl@mcao.maricopa.gov
301 West Jefferson, Suite 700
Phoenix, Arizona 85003

Attorney for Plaintiff




5415 E. High Street, Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ 85054
(480) 304-8300

Guttilla Murphy Anderson, P.C.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Lee Stein

Mitchell Stein Carey, PC

lee@mitchellsteincarey.com

One Renaissance Square

2 North Central Avenue, Suite 1900

Phoenix, Arizona 85004

Attorney(s) for Defendants Sherman Eugene Unkefer, 111, Laundy Unkefer, Derrick Raynes
and Alexandria Raynes

Benjamin L. Hodgson

Righi Law Group

Benjamin@righilaw.com

2111 East Highland Avenue, Suite B440

Phoenix, Arizona, 85016

Attorney(s) for Defendants Grant Teeple and Jane Doe Teeple, Todd Hall and Jane Doe Hall
and Teeple Hall, LLP

Mark K. Sahl

Carpenter, Hazlewood, Delgado & Bolen, PLC

mark.sahl@carpenterhazlewood.com

1400 East Southern Avenue, Suite 400

Tempe, Arizona 85282-5693

Attorney(s) for Defendant Co-Trustees of Mango Trust, Theresa Le, d/b/a Summit Trust
Company and Adrian Taylor, d/b/a Asia Citi Trust

Raymond A. Hanna

Brown Hanna & Mull, PLLC
Ray.hanna@azbar.org

1570 Plaza West Drive
Prescott, Arizona 86303
Attorney(s) for Defendants
Richard and Karol O’Brien

X-1,LLC

c/o Carpenter Hazlewood Delgado & Bolen, PLC, Statutory Agent
1400 East Southern Avenue, Suite 400

Tempe, Arizona 85282-5693




5415 E. High Street, Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ 85054
(480) 304-8300

Guttilla Murphy Anderson, P.C.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Magic Wand Services, LLC

c/o Carpenter Hazlewood Delgado & Bolen, PLC, Statutory Agent
1400 East Southern Avenue, Suite 400

Tempe, Arizona 85282-5693

Mark Davidson
Markdavidson360@yahoo.com
360 Amber Lane

Vista, CA 92084

Harley Davidson
harleytcbh@yahoo.com

1212 East Campbell Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85014

By: /s/Cynthia Ambrozic

1928-001(250423)




