21

1	Lee Stein
2	Mitchell Stein Carey, PC
2	lee@mitchellsteincarey.com One Renaissance Square
3	2 North Central Avenue, Suite 1900
4	Phoenix, Arizona 85004 Attorney(s) for Defendants Sherman Eugene Unkefer, III, Laundy Unkefer, Derrick Raynes
5	and Alexandria Raynes
6	Benjamin L. Hodgson Righi Law Group
7	Benjamin@righilaw.com
	2111 East Highland Avenue, Suite B440
8	Phoenix, Arizona, 85016
9	Attorney(s) for Defendants Grant Teeple and Jane Doe Teeple, Todd Hall and Jane Doe Hall and Teeple Hall, LLP
10	Mark K. Sahl
11	Carpenter, Hazlewood, Delgado & Bolen, PLC mark.sahl@carpenterhazlewood.com
10	1400 East Southern Avenue, Suite 400
12	Tempe, Arizona 85282-5693
13	Attorney(s) for Defendant Co-Trustees of Mango Trust, Theresa Le, d/b/a Summit Trust Company and Adrian Taylor, d/b/a Asia Citi Trust
14	
15	Raymond A. Hanna Brown Hanna & Mull, PLLC
16	Ray.hanna@azbar.org 1570 Plaza West Drive
17	Prescott, Arizona 86303 Attorney(s) for Defendants
18	Richard and Karol O'Brien
19	X-1, LLC c/o Carpenter Hazlewood Delgado & Bolen, PLC, Statutory Agent
20	1400 East Southern Avenue, Suite 400
2.1	Tempe, Arizona 85282-5693
21	

Magic Wand Services, LLC